
Transition Guides are designed to assist students navigate a smooth transfer to Florida Atlantic University. 
By completing pre-requisite requirements, students will prepare for their admission and intended major at FAU.

Graphic Design  
Bachelor of Fine Arts (BFA)

COURSE CREDITSCOURSE NAME

*Portfolio review required for admission into BFA. 
Information about portfolio review process is available online at www.fau.edu/vaah

GPA FOREIGN LANGUAGE

2 Years High School Same 
Foreign Language2.0

REQUIREMENTS
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ARH 2050

ARH 2051

ART 1201C

ART 1300C

ART 2600

ART 1203C

GRA 2190C

GRA 2208C

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

Art History Survey I

Art History Survey II

Design

Drawing I

Digital Art Foundations

Three-Dimensional Design

Visual Design Lab I

Typographic Design Lab I

http://www.fau.edu/vaah

